<  AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT l: ! ; I I :1::: :: ::Q:
Wm . -

T >
F ~RES-84-
Jf)ur‘ (4) §/20/85 'ggé aii g% Iiﬂ‘ - ——

US Nuclear Regulatory ché%ﬁfnon
Uivision c* Contracts 0( &
washington, OC 20555 ICimae 75 rowtow)

rwmm“ﬂh) ¥ | ARSI OV B U TYAY N RS

PRIME: US Small Business Administration

Attn: Mary Thomas, Contracting Officer T T T R
Washington District Office
1111 18th Street, N.W.
Washington, DC 20417

- NRC-04-84-12
SUB: Engineering and Economics Research $83-84-1-6437 (Sus

1951 Kigwel) Drive MMW———
COo0E FACILITY COO% / .
11, THIS ITEM Em.v £ m!ﬁe ITATBNC
D m*m“tm-u“umuﬂ-m-‘u“@u&u’h hmﬁmu
g
om:-mnnudumn.uwnmwuum--m.uuunmm
uhwr.u&nm—“duwﬂhwmdumnn uu&
4 o W zz"‘n’

|
|
z
S
|
|
|
!

" B&R No. 601920 Fin. No. D-1143 INCREASE: $4

13, THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MOD!FICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO AS DESCRISED IN ITEM 14,
TRIS o 4. peelly on e CHANGEE & » @y "~

ve e s - afree
N RS R T PR L A RSP 78 A S A A A T e ats oot e o

.

o~ el m - )

X| Mutual Agreement of Partiass :

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor D s not, Q i required 10 sign this document end mturn copu 1o the issuing office.
mmme. ]

The purpose of this modification fs %o wrevise Article IV - $$ngr!g; Ceiling and
Article v - Considerstion and Payment. Accordingly, the follow ng revisions are
accomplished: :

1. Under Article IV - Contract Cetling, the first sentence is revised to increase
the contract cost ceiling, therefore:

Delete: "“345,167.00*
Insert: "372,000.00" (Continued)

!unw PrAVIETE DTN, 411 1BrmE and CONEITIen 67 18 SREUTERT MIRrOnceE N (tem BA O 104 o4 heretefers ERANGAA, remuing vAEH SA0ME anE 10 Tuu feree
ans atlect
TR XRE YTYCE OV T aNEN M550 o prnil Pwmwmmmm

See Signature Page See Signature Page

TR ALY SR oYY N T CURTYTE YT AYEN BV Kuny ATPE
T T waium oF pereen authariied Ta slen) T Migater o7 Canhueiing O Rass) T
. 85100301 A50924 STANGARD FOAM 80 (REV. 1041)
:::V’I.O.V.: : éc.v. t-:.ﬂn’:lh p Dﬂ C m?z mcm.‘?.?”.“'

R
NRC-04-84-120 PDR



Modification No. Four (4) -2 - Prime: NRC-04-84-120
Sub: $83-84-1-.6437

2. Under Article V - Qon?1dera§19n b Pazﬁgng. paragraph A, Estimated Cost,
Fixed Fee and Obligation, Subparagraph 1, is revised as follows:

Jelete: "“330,000.00"
Insert: “372,000.00"

3. Under Articel V - ideration & Payment, paragraph A, %1*+g!;gg_§g;£.
Fixed Fee and Obligation, paragraph 3, {s revised as follows: .

Delete: “330,000.00"
insert: “372,000.00"

All other terms and conditions set forth under this contract remain unchanged.



- Contract No. NRC-04-84-120

SB3-84-146437
Modification No. Four (4)

Page 3 of 3

TRIPARTITE AGREEMENT

SUBCONTRACTOR:

Engineering and Economics Research Inc.

By: MM_

Name :

Title:

PRIME CONTRACTOR
U.S. Small Business Administration

By: f>!=fti;=‘é&L
N AN SRV e —
Title: Contracting Otfcer '

PROCURING OFFICE:
v.S. Nuchaf-&;gulatnry Commission

Z.

By:
Name:

Title: Contracting Officer

Date" ‘7“‘ LES

Date: Qt;:{;:

N
M.

Date:

NN
N



